6 ways

SCHOOL TIMETABLE CENTRAL COAST REGION

Ettalong Public School

Timetable effective from Thursday 20 July 2017
Amended 13/07/2017 (R) Bus Turns Right - (L) Bus Turns Left

MORNING

Bus Route Time Locations Route Description

Number  Number Serviced

2032 - 7:51 AM Empire Bay Greenfield Rd (R)Rickard Rd (L)Kendall Rd to Empire Bay Shops (7:53am) continues
St Huberts Island  |Kendall Rd (L)Sorrento Rd (L)Gordon Rd (L)Rickard Rd (R)Greenfield Rd (R)Empire
Bay Dr (R)Helmsman Bvd (L)Weatherly Pde (R)Discovery St (8:03am) (R)Beachfront
Pde, Helmsman Bvd (R)Daley Av, Maitland Bay Dr (L)Picnic Pde (R)Ocean View Rd
(R)Karingi St to School (8:13am)

2061 - 8:05 AM Woy Woy Departs Woy Woy Station via (L)Railway St (R)Brick Wharf Rd (R)North Burge Rd

Blackwall (R)Park Rd (L)Burge Rd (R)Allfield Rd (L)Blackwall Rd (L)Orange Grove Rd, Booker
Booker Bay Bay Rd to Booker Bay Shops (8:14am) continues Booker Bay Rd, Ocean View Dr
(R)Karingi St to School (8:21am).

- 53 8:10 AM Woy Woy Departs Woy Woy Station via Blackwall Rd (R)MacMasters Rd (L)Dunmore St
Blackwall (R)Wyalong Rd (L)Springwood St (L)Beach St (L)Barrenjoey Rd (R)Uligandi St to
School (8:22am).
- 55 8:15 AM Woy Woy Departs Woy Woy Station via (R)Railway St (L)Ocean Beach Rd (L)West St to Umina
Umina Beach Shops (8:25am) continues via West St (L)Barrenjoey Rd (R)Uligandi St to School
(8:29am).
2095 - 8:19 AM Woy Woy Departs Woy Woy Station via Blackwall Rd (R)Allfield Rd (R)Edward St (R)Bowden
Blackwall Rd (R)Blackwall Rd, Memorial Av, Barrenjoey Rd (L)Uligandi St to School (8:28am).
- 59 8:19 AM Woy Woy Departs Woy Woy Station via (L)Railway St (R)Brick Wharf Rd (R)North Burge Rd
Blackwall (R)Park Rd (L)Burge Rd (R)Allfield Rd (L)Blackwall Rd (L)Orange Grove Rd to

Booker Bay Mullbong Rd (8:27am) continues Orange Grove Rd, Booker Bay Rd, Ocean View Rd
Ettalong Beach  |(R)Karingi St (L)Barrenjoey Rd (L)Uligandi St to School (8:37am).

2009 - 8:30 AM Mt Ettalong Departs Hobart Av & Melbourne Av via Hobart Av, Mt Ettalong Rd (R)Cowper Rd
Umina Beach (L)Neera Rd to Palmtree Gr, turns around & returns Neera Rd (L)Cowper Rd
(R)Kahibah Rd, Kallaroo Av (R)Calypta Rd (L)Elanora Rd (L)Fitzroy St (R)Brisbane
Av into West St to Umina Shops (8:46am) continues West St (L)Springwood St
(R)Uligandi St to School (8:50am).

AFTERNOON
2579 - 3:00 PM Ettalong Beach Departs School via Uligandi St (L)Broken Bay Rd (R)Ocean View Rd, Booker Bay Rd,
Booker Bay Orange Grove Rd (R)Blackwall Rd (L)Railway St (R)Into Woy Woy Station (3:15pm).
Blackwall
2528 - 3:00 PM Ettalong Beach Departs School via Uligandi St (L)Broken Bay Rd (R)Ocean View Rd (L)Memorial Av
Woy Woy South  |(L)Bourke Rd (R)Springwood St (R)Wyalong Rd (L)Dunmore St (L)McMasters Rd
Umina Beach (L)Trafalgar Av (R)Balaclava Av (3:14pm) (L)Ocean Beach Rd (R)Veron Rd (L)Naroo
Rd (R)Karloo Rd (R)Lentara Rd (R)Veron Rd (3:22pm) (R)Carpenter St (L)Lone Pine
Av (R)Rabaul Av, Perth St (L)Hobart Av (R)Sydney Av to Umina Public School
(3:32pm) via Sydney Av (L)Hobart Av (L)Mt Ettalong Rd (R)Cowper Rd (L)Neera Rd
to Palmtree Gr turns around & returns Neera Rd (L)Cowper Rd (R)Kahibah Rd,
Kallaroo Rd (R)Calypta Rd (L)Elanora Rd (L)Hobart Av, Fitzroy St, Brisbane Av
(3:46pm).
2584 - 3:04 PM Umina Beach Departs School via Karingi St (L)Barrenjoey Rd (R)West St (R)Ocean Beach Rd
Woy Woy South (R)Waterloo Av (L)Trafalgar Av (L)Balaclava Av (3:18pm) (R)Ocean Beach Rd
(L)Railway St (L)Hillview St (R)Nambucca Dr (L)Shoalhaven Dr (L)Veron Rd
(L)Hillview St (R)Railway St, Rawson Rd (3:29pm).

www.busways.com.au Page 1 of 2



2596 -

3:28 PM

Ettalong Beach
St Huberts Island
Daleys Point
Empire Bay

Departs School via Uligandi St (L)Broken Bay Rd (R)Ocean View Rd (L)Picnic Pde
(R)Maitland Bay Dr, Daley Av (L)Helmsman Bvd (L)Weatherly Pde (R)Discovery St
(R)Beachfront Pde, Helmsman Bvd (L)Empire Bay Dr (L)Greenfield Rd (R)Rickard Rd
(L)Kendall Rd (L)Sorrento Rd (L)Gordon Rd (L)Rickard Rd (R)Greenfield Rd
(3:50pm)

www.busways.com.au

Page 2 of 2



